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More Pictures at www.GeorgetownHomes.ca

RE/M

Direct: 905-877-2630

| FOR RENT

PEACE & TRANQUILITY

As you enter the driveway of this property located just
west of Georgetown, you will be awed by the quiet
beauty and privacy along the winding drive surrounded
by pines, cedars & maples. The 3 bedroom home with
1 bedroom granny suite is ideal for the growing or
extended family‘ This special property offers
tremendous privacy and incredible potential to
renovate the existing structure into your dream home.
$ YD-SEV

BUNGALOW WITH WORKSHOP
This 3+2 bedroom bungalow has it all. Huge
mature lot, a real full sized 2 car garage. Inside is
open concept layout with hardwood floors and 2
fireplaces. Fully finished basement with full
kitchen, 2 bedrooms and large rec room. Let’s not
forget the huge workshop under the garage. It is a
dream workshop for Mr. Handyman. Call today to
check this one out @ $349,000.

Realty Specialists Inc.,

Brokerage
Toll Free: 1-877-433-2630

NOW UNDER CONSTRUCTION

WOW! Wait until you see this amazing semi.
Careful planning has gone into this 2,541 sq. ft.
semi. Large eat-in kitchen, main floor family room,
huge Master bedroom with ensuite and 3 other
bedrooms. Call Yvan* for all the details at $359,900
- you can’t wait!!

Need a Second Opinion?
Call for a FREE evaluation!!

Definitely intended to solicit property not on the market

Evan Debrincat
Sales Rep.

AVAILABLE FOR RENT
This well maintained 3 bedroom,
2 bath townhouse. Immediate
possession. Close to schools,
churches & shopping. Offered for
rent @ $1250/mo. YD-MOU

www.HaltomnHillsRentals_.comm

Local: (519) 856-0135
www.jenniestanhope.com

Jennie Stanhope

*Sales Representative

RE/MAX Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage

. Office: 1-866-616-0210

STEVE

REMIC 52 CENTRE |3
905-877-5211

TANCOO

Broker

[ $304,900

PERFECT STARTER OR RETIREMENT'
Stunning extensively landscaped bungalow located on quiet
court. Features great room w/hardwood floor, fireplace & w/o to
deck, country kitchen, master w/3 piece ensuite, prof. fin. base-
ment w/second w/o & fireplace PLUS skylight, C/Air & covered
front porch! Home shows 10+++!

$1,399,000

BUILDER’S OWN PALACE
Custom 4200 sq. ft. stone & stucco home located on 2.73 acre lot
mins. to 401/407. Features 4 bedrooms, 5 baths, Cortina kitchen,
b/fast nook with vaulted ceilings, huge loft, top-of-the-line finish-
es include hardwood floors, porcelain tile, granite counters, crown
mouldings, potlights & upgraded cabinets and trim. 9 ft. ceilings
t/out, large solarium plus much more! 381-06

" WANT COUNTRY IN TOWN?

Open concept raised bungalow on private treed
lot. Living, dining and kitchen combination has
skylights, cathedral ceiling and has a woodstove.
Ceramic tile entrance with access to two car
garage and rear deck. Three bedrooms on main
level plus finished rec room, games room or 4th
bedroom and 3 pc in basement. Call Jennie* to
arrange a viewing.

TWO YEAR OLD BUNGALOW
Beautiful, mature & private treed lot in the village
of Rockwood. Spacious 3 bedroom bungalow has
master bedroom with ensuite and walkout to deck.
Large eat-in kitchen with centre island. Formal liv-
ing/dining room and main floor laundry. Finished
basement with 4th bedroom, huge family room and
bathroom. Immaculate condition with paved drive.
Bigger than it looks!! Call Jennie* quickly to view.

FAMILY HOME! FAMILY FUN!

Easy care laminate floors, spacious eat-in kitchen
plus formal living and dining rooms make this a
great family home. 3 large bedrooms (could be 4),
updated bathrooms and finished rec room, pro-
vide lots of space. Well cared for inground pool
provide summer fun for all. Just move in and
enjoy. $289,900.

UPDATED BRICK CENTURY HOME

So000000 much work has been done to this
home located in a mature area on huge yard.
Large rooms with high ceilings, three bedroom
and lots of parking. Upgrades include: steel roof,
winodws, furnace, bathroom and fencing. Call
Jennie* to view this lovely home.

RN TN

4 $989 000 k

BREATHTAKING RAVINE LOT
New 4000 sq. ft. custom stone & stucco home on breathtaking,
5 acre ravine lot features 9 foot ceilings throughout, vaulted
ceilings, Scarlett O'Hara staircase, pot lights, w/o basement and
top-of-the-line finishes incl. limestone, hardwood and marble
floors, granite counters, crown mouldings, upgraded cabinets
& trim plus 3 car garage! 376-06

HUGE 1/4 ACRE LOT IN TOWN
Gorgeous newer 4 BR home features kitchen w/potlights, crown
moulding, B/splash, B/fast bar & walkout, family rm w/fireplace,
hardwood on main floor & second floor hallway, oak stairs, mas-
ter w/2 w/in closets & 5 piece ensuite plus extensive landscap-
ing, French doors, columns & much more! 388-06
www.actoneastliving.com

$279,900

PERFECT STARTER
Detached “Finoro” home located on premium lot backing onto
ravine, features 2 walkouts inc.l basement w/out, living rm
w/upgraded hardwood, kitchen w/built-in dishwasher, oak cabinets
& second w/o, oak stairs plus master w/vaulted ceiling and no
homes behind. Hurry ~ Home Won't Last Long! 387-06
\ www.act tliving.com

GORGEOUS ALL BRICK, 2400 SQ. FT.
4 hdrm home located on nicely landscaped treed lot mins. from 410 and
Trinity Mall features oak hrdwd in foyer/hallway/fam rm. Sunken fam rm
w/FP. Spacious eat-in kit w/centre island, pantry, 9 ft patio w.o to pro fin. 2
tier deck with b/i lights and speakers o/looks a private yard. Main flr laundry,
circular staircase, mbr w/bay window and 4 pc ensuite. Prof. fin. rec rm and

garage. New Roof ‘04. Hurry, won't last. Call Steve* 278-06
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